
LOT 25  SEC 5-1N-25
IN OR 1937/561
1999 FTWD DW/MH

OWENS RAY A
44406 PINEBREEZE CIR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

04-1N-25-276C-0025-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8006.00

06/15/2007 DJ
05/30/2023 MLU

02/21/2020 KBP 1.11 49,950 0 0 49,950

STANDARD
6

97,386
0

49,950
147,336
64,508
82,828

HX HB WR 55,000
27,828

147,336
0

144,975

1937/0561 9/02/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS LISA W

OWENS RAY A & ANN M

1935/1363 9/02/2014 WD Q I 01 99,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS LISA W

OWENS RAY A & ANN M
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R23-09446 REROOF 12,150 07/24/2023

MH992782 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/07/1999

2016HX Base Yr

44406 PINEBREEZE CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
BUD4 Adjustme 50 . 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,765 167.2000 125.40 221,331 1999 1999 0 0 0 56.00 44.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1669

BAS 1,669 100 1,669 92,089

FOP 201 30 60 3,311

UCP 182 20 36 1,986

2,052 1,765 97,386

BAS=[YR=2006]  W42 UCP=[YR=2006]  N13 W14 S13 E14$ W14 S28
D2 R2  E12 FOP=[YR=2006]  S12 E16 N13 W1  D1 L3  W4  U1 L3
W5 S1$ N1 E5  D1 R3  E4  U1 R3  E1 S1 E26 N30$.

BAS
2006

4214

28

2.9
12

5 3.1 4 3.1 26

30

UCP
2006

13

14

13

14

FOP
2006

12

16

13

3.143.15

0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 49,950


